Holidays Calendar of 2024-2025

April - 2024 Sunday 7,14, 21,28
Tuesday 9 Gudi Padwa
Wednesday 10 Cheti Chand
Thursday 11- Id-Ul-Fitar
Wednesday 17- Ram Navmi
May - 2024 Sunday 512,19, 26
Friday 10 Parshuram Jayanti
Thursday 23, Buddha Purnima
June - 2024 Sunday 2,9,16, 23,30
Monday 17, 1d-Ul-Juha
July - 2024 Sunday 7,14, 21,28
Wednesday 17/, Moharram
August - 2024 Sunday 4,11,18,25
Thursday 15, Independence Day
Monday 19, Rakshabandhan
Wednesday 21-Shiv Dola
Monday 26, Janmashtami
September 2024 Sunday 1,8,15, 22,29
Monday 16- 1d- Miladunnabi
October - 2024 Sunday 6, 13,20, 27
Wednesday 2- Gandhi Jayanti
Thurs, Fri., Sat. 10, 11, 12- Dashahara Vacation
Thursday 17- Maharshi Valmiki Jayant
Tues. Wed. Thur. miwali Vacation
November - 2024 Friday, Saturday 1-2 Diwali Vacation
Sunday 3.10,17. 24
Friday 15- Gurunanak Jayanti, Birsa M. Jay.
December - 2024 Sundulr 1,8, 15,22, 29
Tue. Wed. 24- 25 Christmas
January - 2025 Sunday 5.12,19.26
Sunday 26- Republic Day
February - 2025 Sunday 2,9,16, 23
Wednesday 12- Sant Ravidas Jayanti
Wednesday 26- Mahashivratri
March - 2024 Sunday 2,9, 16,23,30
Friday 14- Holi
Wednesday 19- Rangpanchami
Monday 31- Id-ul-Fitar

Note: There may be changes as per Government Order or Required.




Activity Calendar of 2024-2025 (Nur.-UKG)

Mo. | Date Day Activity

1 1° April ronday Foundation Course Start

2 6" April Saturday Handwriting Competition Hindi, English

3 16" April Tuesday Ramnavmi Celebration

4 18" April Thursday Warksheet Summer Vacation Assignment
5 24" June Monday LKG, UKG Reopen

B 17 July Monday Grand opaning of Nursery

7 17 July ronday Doctor's Day, CA. Day

g 6" July Saturday Competition LKG, UKG, Mind Focus Game
9 13" July Saturday PTM-1

10 157 July Monday Reopening of Play Class

11 18" July Thursday Red Splash + Nutrition Week

12 207 July Saturday Competition/Activity Poem Recitation/Story MNarration
13 31" July Wednesday | Assessment- |

14 5 August Monday Blue Day

15 10" August Saturday PTM =l

16 14" August Wednesday independence Day + March Past LKG, UKG
17 24" August Saturday fanmashtami Celebration

18 317 August Saturday Green Splash - Vegetable Market

15 5" September Tuesday Teacher's day Celebration

20 7" September Saturday Grand Parant's Day (Comp.)

21 14" September | Saturday UKG- Helper's Act, NUR, LKG Academic Activity
22 23 September hMonday Assessment -

23 28 September Saturday Fancy Dress Competition

24 05 October Laturday Rainbow Splash

25 09 October Wednesday Mavratri Celebration

26 19 October Saturday PTM =l

27 26 Detober Laturday Diwali Celebration + Competition

28 09 November Saturday Speech Competition

28 14 November Thursday Ficnic

30 16 MNovember Laturday Academic Activity, Nursery Alphabet LKG Festival Act,

LIKG Action Word

“Education is not preparation for life; education is life itself.” -John Dewey




Activity Calendar of 2024-2025 (Nur.-UKG)

No. | Date Day Activity

31 23 November Saturday Sports Competition

a2 28 November Thursday Thanks Giving Day / National Symbal

i3 07 December Laturday PTM- IV

34 19-21 Decembar Thuw,Fri, 5at. | Sports Meetfannual Day

35 14 January Tuesday Makar Sankranti Celebration

£l 15 January Wednesday Assessment =l

a7 23 lanuary Thursday Mursery 5tory Narration, LEG, UKG, Reaging Competition
1 25 lanuary Saturday Republic Day Celebration

38 28 January Tuesday Photo Session

a0 31 January Friday Syllabus Completion

41 08 February Saturday PTM-

42 11 February honday Award Ceremonyd315 FebruarySaturdayConvocation Day
44 26 February Wednesday Vasant Panchmi Celebration (Yellow Day)

a5 3" March Monday Annual Examination

4 27 March Thursday Result
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Activity Calendar of 2024-2025 (1st - 5th)

No. | Date Day Activity

1 01042024 Monday Foundation Course Start

2 06/04/2024 | Saturday Handwriting — Hindi + English

3 16/04/2024 | Tuesday Worksheet 1% to 3™ Test 4°, 5°

4 16/04/2024 Tuesday Ram Navami Celebration (Assembly)

5 18/04/2024 Thursday Summer vacations assignment

[ 20/04/2024 Saturday Summer Camp opening ceremony

7 28042024 Saturday Outdoor Adventure

) D4 /05,,2024 Saturday Summer Camp Closing Ceremony

g 20/06/2024 Thursday 1" to 8" School Reopening

10 01 /0772024 Monday 21" School Establishment day

11 | 01/07/2024 Monday Doctor's Day, CA. Day

12 03/07 /2024 Wednesday | Announcement of election

13 06072024 Saturday Nomination Day

14 | 06/07/2024 | Saturday Catwalk Compaetition- 1, 2*

15 Da-09/07 /2024 Mon, Tue. Election Campaining

16 10/07 /2024 Wednesday | Election

17 11/07 /2024 Thursday Election result announcemenit

19 | 13/07/2024 Saturday PTM-1

20 1607 /2024 Tuesday Plantation

21 | 20/07/2024 | Saturday Investecher Ceremony

22 227072024 Monday Guruprnima Celebration

23 | 24/07/2024 Wednesday | PA. | Exam

24 03/08,/2024 Saturday Drawing Competition 1%, 2*, Poster Making comp.
3" Class ,Tatoo making Competition -4, 5"

25 10/08/2024 Saturday ETM I

26 | 15/08/2024 | Thursday | Independence Day

27 17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Celebration+ Competition

28 24/08/2024 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration, Matkifod Competition

29 | 31/08/2024 | Saturday Academic Activity Day

30 05/049,2024 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration

31 | 07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Drama

“Only the educated are free.” - Epictetus




Activity Calendar of 2024-2025 (1st - 5th)

No. | Date Day Activity
32 14/09/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas, Doha Competition - 4", 5
Bhajan Competition - 17, 2™, 3™
33 23/09/2024 Monday Half Yearly Exam
34 08/10/2024 Tuesday Feast Day (Kanya Bhoj)
35 09/10/2024 Wednesday | Navratri+ Dushehra Celebration
36 19/10/2024 Saturday FTM- 111
26102024 Saturday Diwali Celebration
i6 09/11 /2024 Saturday Grand Science Expo
37 14/11/2024 Thursday Fun Fair
38 230112024 Saturday Tongue Twister Day [ Speech Competition
i9 30/11 /2024 Saturday Academic Activity Day, Read a book Competition- 17, 2%, 37
Dictionary Day- 4", 5°
40 07122024 Saturday PTM- 1V
41 | 19w21/12/24 TueFriSat | Sports Day/Annual Day
42 13/01/25 Monday AL 1T Exam
43 26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day
44 28/01 /25 Tuesday Photo Session
45 31/01/25 Friday Syllabus Competition
46 08/02/25 Saturday PFTM -V
47 | 11/02/25 Tuesday Award Ceremony
48 26/02/25 Wednesday | Basant Panchami
449 03/03/25 Monday Annual Exam
50 27703 /25 March Result
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Activity Calendar of 2024-2025 (5th - 12th)

No. | Date Day Activity

1 01/04/2024 Monday Foundation Courses 5tart

Z 25/04/2024 Thursday Summer Camp Opening Ceremony

3 11/05/2024 Saturday Summer Camp Closing Ceremory

4 18/06/2024 Tuesday Classes Start Class 9" to 12"

5 20/06/2024 Thursday School Reppens Class 17 to 8

5 21 062024 Friday International Yoga Day

f 29/06/2024 Saturday Educational Trip Class 9" to 127

7 01/07,/2024 Monday School Establishment Day (All Classes)

B OB/O7 /2024 Saturday Momination Day for school council election (Primary/Hs.)

9 10/07/2024 Wednesday Elections for students council

10 11/07/2024 Thursday Elections Result Announcement

11 | 13/07/2024 Saturday PTM — I {Nur. to 127 )

12 20/07/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceramony

15 20/07/2024 Saturday Guru Purnima Celebration

16 24/07/2024 Wednesday | PA. | Exam./ Quarterly Exam. Class 17 to 10" /11" & 12"

17 10/08/2024 Saturday PTM — Il (B:00 AM to 11:00 AM) All Classes

13 15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Celebration

19 17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Celebration

20 24/08/2024 Saturday lanmashatmi Celebration (Matki fod competition)
Class 6" to 12" House wise

21 27/08/2024 Tuesday Unit Test- | Class 6" to 12

22 05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day

23 07,/09,/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration All Classes

24 14/09/3024 Saturday Hindi Diwas + Activities

25 23/09/2024 Maonday Term |” Exam./ Half Yearly Class 1° to 10" / 11" to 12"

26 09/10/2024 Wednesday | Dussehera Celebration/Folk Dance Competition
House wise competition (Class 1" to 12"}

27 19/10/2024 Saturday PTM- Ill (Mega science competition)

28 14/11/2024 Thursday Children's Day / Fun Fair Picnic [Nur. to UKG)

29 13/12/2024 Friday Pre Board Examination | Class 107 / 10™& 12"/ Unit Test 19" & 12"

30 23/12/2024 Tuesday Annual Day Program

“I hear, and I forget. Isee, and I remember. 1 do, and I understand.” - Chinese Proverb




Activity Calendar of 2024-2025 (5th - 12th)

No. | Date Day Activity Class
31 2B/1272024 Saturday Analysis meeting with students & Parents Class 10" & 12"
iz 13/01,/2025 Monday Pre Board [I/ PA Il Exam. Class 107 & 12" /1" to 9" & 11"

Class 10" & 12" /9" & 11"

33 O8/02/72025 Saturday (PTR-4)/ Farewell Day Celebration

14 13/02/2025 Thursday Annual Examination Starts Class 97 & 117
35 | 27/02/2025 Thursday Result Declaration 9" & 11

16 01/03/2025 Saturday Mew 10" & 12" Class Starts

a7 03/03/2025 Monday Annual Examination Start Class 17 to 8"
ag 27/03/2025 Thursday Result Declaration

35 0170472025 Tuesday MNew Session Starts
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